“TENACRE

September Mixed Case Selection

A selection of mixed case suggested which provide a perfect blend of terrific value and hand-chose quality, whether for drinking quietly at

home, celebrating special occasions or giving as gifts. If one wine in a case perhaps not appeal then we are happy to exchange it for another,

and if none of the cases suit you we can also make a bespoke selection.

All wines offered subject to remaining available and selection may change should any wines become out of stock. Prices are inclusive of VAT
and delivery within England. 10% off two cases or more

Quantity  Year Size Description Producer
of each

Wine

Southern Hemisphere Probables- £230
Red
2 2019 75cl Barossa Shiraz Peter Lehmann



12

12

N N DN

12

2020
2021

2021
2019

2021
2017

2020

2020

2021
NV

2015/18
2020
2020

2020

2020
2021

75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl

John X Merriman

Ted Pinot Noir, Otago, New Zealand

White
Stellenbosch Chardonnay
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Northern Hemisphere Possibles - £295

Red
Rosso di Montalcino
Bioma Tinto

Maranges Vieilles Vignes

White
Saint-Veran Le Vallon

Terlaner Cuvée
Expression Brut Champagne

French Favourites - £295

Red

Chateau La Tour de By, Medoc
Bourgogne Rouge 'Chant de Muses'
Beaujolais-Villages

White

Pouilly-Loche Vieilles Vignes

Chablis Villages Bio
Pouilly-Fumé

Rustenberg Estate
Mount Edward

Rustenberg Estate
Stanley Estate

Agricola Argiano
Niepoort
Domaine Bachey-
Legros

Domaine Marcel Cou-
turier

Cantina Terlano
Champagne Geoffroy

Gachot-Monot
Domaine Alex Foillard

Domaine Marcel Cou-
turier

Jean Collet

Domaine Thibault



12

WD W W W

—_

= NN

2020

2018
2020

2020

2020
2015
2020

2018

2021
2016

2020

2018

2020
2015
2019

75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

The BURGUNDIAN - £3350
Maranges Vieilles Vignes

Mercurey Villages
Bourgogne Blanc Oligocene

Pouilly-Fuisse Clos Scelles

SUNDAY-LUNCH - £375
Chablis Villages Bio

Chateau La Tour de By, Medoc
Bourgogne Blanc Oligocene

Chassagne Montrachet Rouge Vieilles Vignes

THE WORLD OF PINOT NOIR - £350
Ted Pinot Noir
Marlborough Pinot Noir

Maranges Vieilles Vignes

Chassagne Montrachet Rouge Vieilles Vignes

Bourgogne Rouge 'Chant de Muses'
Mayschoss Pinot Noir
Montical Pinot Noir

Domaine Bachey-
Legros

Domaine de Suremain
Patrick Javillier
Domaine Marcel Cou-
turier

Jean Collet

Patrick Javillier
Dmn. Ferand & Lau-
rent Pillot

Mount Edward
Isabel Estate
Domaine Bachey-
Legros

Dmn. Ferand & Lau-
rent Pillot
Gachot-Monot
Josten and Klein
Cantina Terlano



Terms & Conditions

Delivery and/ or transfer charges will be charged at cost for all orders. Bond Transfer charges are £10.00 + Vat or at cost, whichever is the greater per consignment. Al prices are GBP for 12x75¢l bottles or
equivalent and offered duty paid exclusive of 1 at, or Under Bond UK as indicated. All Duties and taxes will be charged at the current rate and must be paid before wine bought under bond can be delivered
outside of the bonded warehouse system. All warehouse handling charges will be passed on at cost. Risk and responsibility for the stock passes to the buyer upon collection by or delivery to the buyer, their agent
or their warebouse. All wines offered subject to remaining available and we reserve the right to cancel any order without notice or liability. We do not offer a full retail service as we are wholesalers. Identification
may be required to prove that the purchaser is of legal age to purchase or receive alcobol. Title to all wines shall remain with Ten-Acre Wines Limited until all sums due are paid in_full. Payment accepted by

bank transfer or most major credit cards. E & OE



