

September Mixed Case Selection

A selection of mixed case suggested which provide a perfect blend of terrific value and hand-chose quality, whether for drinking quietly at home, celebrating special occasions or giving as gifts. If one wine in a case perhaps not appeal then we are happy to exchange it for another, and if none of the cases suit you we can also make a bespoke selection.

All wines offered subject to remaining available and selection may change should any wines become out of stock. Prices are inclusive of VAT and delivery within England. 10% off two cases or more

Quantity of each Wine	Year	Size	Description	Producer
2	2019	75cl	Southern Hemisphere Probables- £230 Red Barossa Shiraz	Peter Lehmann

2	2020	75cl	John X Merriman	Rustenberg Estate
2	2021	75cl	Ted Pinot Noir, Otago, New Zealand	Mount Edward
			White	
3	2021	75cl	Stellenbosch Chardonnay	Rustenberg Estate
3	2019	75cl	Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	Stanley Estate
12		7501	Manborough Sauvignon blanc	Startley Estate
	=			
			Northern Hemisphere Possibles - £295	
			Red	
3	2021	75cl	Rosso di Montalcino	Agricola Argiano
2	2017	75cl	Bioma Tinto	Niepoort
2	2020	75cl	Maranges Vieilles Vignes	Domaine Bachey-
_				Legros
			White	
2	2020	75cl	Saint-Veran Le Vallon	Domaine Marcel Cou-
۷	2020	7501	Saint-Veran Le Vanon	turier
2	2021	75cl	Terlaner Cuvée	Cantina Terlano
1	NV	75cl	Expression Brut Champagne	Champagne Geoffroy
12	=			
			French Favourites - £295	
			Red	
2	2015/18	75cl	Château La Tour de By, Medoc	
2	2020	75cl	Bourgogne Rouge 'Chant de Muses'	Gachot-Monot
2	2020	75cl	Beaujolais-Villages	Domaine Alex Foillard
			TATE **	
			White	Domaine Marcel Cou-
2	2020	75cl	Pouilly-Loche Vieilles Vignes	turier
2	2020	75cl	Chablis Villages Bio	Jean Collet
2	2021	75cl	Pouilly-Fumé	Domaine Thibault
12	- -	-	,	

The BURGUNDIAN - £3350

4	2020	75cl	Maranges Vieilles Vignes	Domaine Bachey-
4	2010	75 -1	M	Legros
4	2018	75cl	Mercurey Villages	Domaine de Suremain
2	2020	75cl	Bourgogne Blanc Oligocene	Patrick Javillier
	2020	75cl	Pouilly-Fuisse Clos Scelles	Domaine Marcel Cou-
2			,	turier
12				
			SUNDAY-LUNCH - £375	
3	2020	75cl	Chablis Villages Bio	Jean Collet
3	2015	75cl	Château La Tour de By, Medoc	
3	2020	75cl	Bourgogne Blanc Oligocene	Patrick Javillier
3	2018	75cl	Chassagne Montrachet Rouge Vieilles Vignes	Dmn. Ferand & Lau- rent Pillot
12				
-				
			THE MONED OF PINOT NOVE 42-2	
			THE WORLD OF PINOT NOIR - £350	
2	2021	75cl	Ted Pinot Noir	Mount Edward
2	2016	75cl	Marlborough Pinot Noir	Isabel Estate
2	2020	75cl	Maranges Vieilles Vignes	Domaine Bachey-
_	2020	, , ,	Warranges Viellies Vigites	Legros
1	2018	75cl	Chassagne Montrachet Rouge Vieilles Vignes	Dmn. Ferand & Lau-
1	2010	7501	Chassaghe Montrachet Rouge Vielles Vighes	rent Pillot
2	2020	75cl	Bourgogne Rouge 'Chant de Muses'	Gachot-Monot
2	2015	75cl	Mayschoss Pinot Noir	Josten and Klein
1	2019	75cl	Montical Pinot Noir	Cantina Terlano
12				

Terms & Conditions

Delivery and/or transfer charges will be charged at cost for all orders. Bond Transfer charges are £,10.00 + V at or at cost, whichever is the greater per consignment. All prices are GBP for 12x75cl bottles or equivalent and offered duty paid exclusive of V at, or Under Bond UK as indicated. All Duties and taxes will be charged at the current rate and must be paid before wine bought under bond can be delivered outside of the bonded warehouse system. All warehouse handling charges will be passed on at cost. Risk and responsibility for the stock passes to the buyer upon collection by or delivery to the buyer, their agent or their warehouse. All wines offered subject to remaining available and we reserve the right to cancel any order without notice or liability. We do not offer a full retail service as we are wholesalers. Identification may be required to prove that the purchaser is of legal age to purchase or receive alcohol. Title to all wines shall remain with Ten-Acre Wines Limited until all sums due are paid in full. Payment accepted by bank transfer or most major credit cards. E & OE